## BOROUGH OF TOTOWA PLANNING BOARD

PASSAIC COUNTY NEW JERSEY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 537 TOTOWA ROAD TOTOWA, NJ 07512

Phone: 956-7929



## REVISED AGENDA JANUARY 9, 2020

Flag Salute

**ITEM #1** 

Re-Organization

*ITEM #2* 

Durum Doner Block 92 – Lot 10 Site Plan Approval 326-327 Union Blvd. *change of owership* Certificate of Use

**ITEM #3** 

GreenDrop Block 105 – Lot 6.03 Site Plan Approval Certificate of Use

**ITEM #4** 

I Am Hungry Block 139 – Lot 4 Site Plan Approval 560 Union Blvd. Certificate of Use

*ITEM #5* 

Aldi, Inc.

Block 174 – Lots 5&6

Preliminary & Final Site Plan Approval

(carried from 12/12/19)

For signage on front of bldg.

Resolutions:

**RD Nutrition Counseling** 

Patricia Paulson Planning Board Clerk

If unable to attend, please call 201-396-6701

e-mail: rubesta@optonline.net